
Lake Whatcom Water & Sewer District

1220 Lakeway Drive
Bellingham, WA  98229

(360) 734-9224

Name Address City Zip Contact Phone Email
All Smiles Plumbing Services 170 E Bakerview Rd #2004 Bellingham 98226 Ross Oldow (360) 820-4725 allsmilesplumber@gmail.com
Arrow Construction PO Box 30678 Bellingham 98228 Sergey Savchuk (360) 961-2911 arrow2911@gmail.com
BOSS Construction, Inc. 4945 Guide Meridian Bellingham 98226 Denny Aemmer (360) 398-2300 denny@bossconstruction.biz
DeKoster Excavating Inc PO Box 1008 Lynden 98264 Bryan Korthuis (360) 603-6586 bryan@dekosterexcavating.com
Favinger Plumbing 2201 Humboldt St Bellingham 98225 Minda Paul (360) 676-1774 info@favingerplumbing.com
Fountain Construction Inc 4185 Chance Rd Bellingham 98226 Lee, Jake, or Debbie Breaky (360) 734-9167 debbfc@gmail.com
G & S Dirtworx LLC 906 Glenning St Lynden 98264 Dennis Gault (360) 393-7877 gsdirtworx@gmail.com
Gradeworks Inc. 1848 Grandview St Ferndale 98248 Lance Lootens (360) 815-0144 lance@gradeworksinc.com
Harkness Contracting Inc. PO Box 223 Acme 98220 Angie Harkness (360) 595-0396 harknesscont@msn.com
Henifin Construction LLC 3857 Hannegan Rd Bellingham 98226 Brendan Lange (360) 733-5411 office@henifin.com
Highline Construction 1420 Meador Ave Ste K105 Bellingham 98229 Levi Nyberg (360) 319-9737 levi@highlinewa.com
Kelly Ridge Construction Inc. PO Box 91 Bellingham 98227 Ray Young (360) 815-6015 kellyridgeinc@gmail.com
Landtek Enterprises Inc. 144 River Road Lynden 98264 Blake Zima (360) 815-8023 office@landtekenterprises.com
Len Honcoop Gravel Inc. 8911 Guide Meridian Rd Lynden 98264 Jodi Tjoelker (360) 354-4763 info@honcoop.com
Moceri Construction Inc 1013 Donovan Ave Bellingham 98225 Dominic Moceri (360) 671-3381 info@mocericonstruction.com
Olsson Construction PO Box 30138 Bellingham 98228 Duane Olson (360) 815-3553 olssonexcavation@gmail.com
PNW Civil, Inc. PO Box 30498 Bellingham 98228 Tyler Andrews (425) 954-9614 accounting@pnwcivil.com
Premium Services Inc. 3212 Mt. Baker Hwy Bellingham 98226 Brent Moa (360) 410-1764 premiumservicesnw@gmail.com
Ram Construction General Contractors 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham 98226 Lou Ivcevic (360) 715-8643 lou@ramconstruction-wa.com
RAW Land Construction 2430 E Bakerview Rd Bellingham 98226 Waylon Winterburn (360) 441-6197 info@rawlandconstructionllc.com
Reed Excavating LLC 8084 Enterprise Rd Ferndale 98248 Devin Reed (360) 815-0080 reedexcavating@live.com
Rubicon IDC LLC 1050 Larrabee Ave  Ste 104  PMB 760Bellingham 98225 Chad Schmitt (360) 920-6389 rubiconidc@gmail.com
SW Movement LLC 124 Sudden Valley Dr Bellingham 98229 Will Savchuk (360) 510-4469 sw.movement7@gmail.com
TC Legend Homes 2515 St Paul St Bellingham 98226 Ted Clifton (360) 220-2119 office@tclegendhomes.com
Troy Dykstra Excavation Services 696 Ten Mile Rd Lynden 98264 Troy Dykstra (360) 389-0343 troy@troydykstra.com
Williamson Construction LLC 6439 Mt Baker Hwy Deming 98244 DJ Williamson (360) 201-6876 dj@williamsoncivil.com
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